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0.000 0.419 0.838 1.257 1.676
ppb

0.000 0.419 0.838 1.257 1.676
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H2O2, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_H, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_H2, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_H2O, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.0705 0.1410 0.2114 0.2819
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SpeciesConcVV_HO2, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_O1D, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.1471 0.2943 0.4414 0.5885
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SpeciesConcVV_OH, Zonal Mean
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